C074 - Chef's Mesh Air Pro Stretch
Joggers

Collection: Chefswear

Range: Chefs/Food Industry

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2%
Elastane with Texpel Finish, 190g

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

Slim fitting jogger that provides incredible comfort and flexibility.
Reinforced knee panels with subtle articulation allow for increased freedom
of movement whilst the waistband and elasticated hems ensure a universal
fit. Additional features include a crotch gusset and multiple pockets ideal
for the secure storage of phones, pens, tools and a hand rail for the storage
of kitchen cloths.

Chefswear

Our exclusive collection of Chefswear offers complete versatility and
functionality for all catering professionals.

Chefs/Food Industry

Practical, stylish and hardwearing. Garments are designed to keep the

wearer cool in hot environments. An array of designs from classic to

modern. This range is an all-round winner. Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric on back of knee and crotch gusset to
increase air flow

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after
wash

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a comfortable fit

- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- Articulated darts for additional shaping

- Slim fit with stretch fabric

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Side pockets

- Back pocket




C074 - Chef's Mesh Air Pro Stretch Joggers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour

C074BKRS Black
C074BKRM Black
C074BKRL Black
C074BKRXL Black
C074BKRXXL Black
C074BKRXXXL Black

Weight(Kg)
0.4160
0.4380
0.4550
0.4700
0.4920
0.5090

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108390519
5036108390502
5036108390496
5036108390526
5036108390533
5036108390540

GTIN/DUN14

15036108875198
15036108875181
15036108875174
15036108875204
15036108875211
15036108875228



