## C074 - Chef's Mesh Air Pro Stretch

Joggers

**Collection:** Chefswear **Range:** Chefs/Food Industry

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2%

Elastane with Texpel Finish, 190g

**Outer Carton: 36** 

#### **Product information**

Slim fitting jogger that provides incredible comfort and flexibility. Reinforced knee panels with subtle articulation allow for increased freedom of movement whilst the waistband and elasticated hems ensure a universal fit. Additional features include a crotch gusset and multiple pockets ideal for the secure storage of phones, pens, tools and a hand rail for the storage of kitchen cloths.

#### Chefswear

Our exclusive collection of Chefswear offers complete versatility and functionality for all catering professionals.

### **Chefs/Food Industry**

Practical, stylish and hardwearing. Garments are designed to keep the wearer cool in hot environments. An array of designs from classic to modern. This range is an all-round winner.



### **Features**

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- MeshAir  $\ensuremath{^{\text{TM}}}$  aerated mesh fabric on back of knee and crotch gusset to increase air flow
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel  $^{\text{TM}}$  Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a comfortable fit
- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- Articulated darts for additional shaping
- Slim fit with stretch fabric
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- 2 Side pockets
- Back pocket



**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 









# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C074BKRS	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.4160	0.0960	5036108390519	15036108875198
C074BKRM	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.4380	0.0960	5036108390502	15036108875181
C074BKRL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.4550	0.0960	5036108390496	15036108875174
C074BKRXL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.4700	0.0960	5036108390526	15036108875204
C074BKRXXL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.4920	0.0960	5036108390533	15036108875211
C074BKRXXXL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.5090	0.0960	5036108390540	15036108875228